
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

400 m M35
Judge: MALESZEWSKI Jan

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Pierre-Marie Hilaire FRA Lievin, FRA 01-02-16WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 47.45
Ruslan Maschenko RUS Volgograd, RUS 07-02-09EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (3 47.35

Radosław CZYŻ Kraków Ostrava 23-02-16POLISH RECORD MASTERS (35) 48.74

Heat 1/3 Start: 24-03-17   11:58:35

1 2579 Constantin ANDONII M35 49.955 Q    Romania

2 3178 Craig COX M35 50.456 q    United Kingdom

3 924 Felix TROGISCH M35 52.083     Germany

4 1482 Neil BRIMMER M35 54.864     Malta

5 83 Gaëtan PIETTE M35 60.302     Belgium

200m 2579 23.47 (23.47)

Intermediate

Constantin ANDONII

Heat 2/3 Start: 24-03-17   12:03:28

1 1714 Radosław CZYŻ M35 50.675 Q    Poland

2 2761 UMECHURUBA Udomsinachi Onyem M35 50.996 q    Spain

3 1694 Mateusz CHYŁA M35 51.464     Poland

4 1729 Paweł DOBEK M35 53.983     Poland

5 1434 Aivis STEMMERS M35 54.632     Latvia

200m 1714 23.67 (23.67)

Intermediate

Radosław CZYŻ

Heat 3/3 Start: 24-03-17   12:09:13

1 3423 Dale WILLIS M35 50.265 Q    United Kingdom

2 1137 John KIRBY M35 50.316 q    Ireland

3 1644 Michał BOROWIEC M35 52.794     Poland

4 624 Martin GAIM M35 53.703     Germany

5 129 Michal BRODA M35 57.412     Czech Republic

200m 1137 23.01 (23.01)

Intermediate

John KIRBY
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Qualification: first 1 of each heat(Q)plus 3  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 1 Constantin ANDONII M35 Romania 49.951 Q    

2 Heat 3 Dale WILLIS M35 United Kingdom 50.261 Q    

3 Heat 3 John KIRBY M35 Ireland 50.312 q    

4 Heat 1 Craig COX M35 United Kingdom 50.452 q    

5 Heat 2 Radosław CZYŻ M35 Poland 50.671 Q    

6 Heat 2 UMECHURUBA Udomsinachi Onyem M35 Spain 50.992 q    

7 Heat 2 Mateusz CHYŁA M35 Poland 51.463     

8 Heat 1 Felix TROGISCH M35 Germany 52.083     

9 Heat 3 Michał BOROWIEC M35 Poland 52.793     

10 Heat 3 Martin GAIM M35 Germany 53.704     

11 Heat 2 Paweł DOBEK M35 Poland 53.984     

12 Heat 2 Aivis STEMMERS M35 Latvia 54.635     

13 Heat 1 Neil BRIMMER M35 Malta 54.864     

14 Heat 3 Michal BRODA M35 Czech Republic 57.415     

15 Heat 1 Gaëtan PIETTE M35 Belgium 60.305     

  Note:

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by performance
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Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M35
1 Heat 1 Constantin ANDONII Romania 49.951 Q    

2 Heat 3 Dale WILLIS United Kingdom 50.261 Q    

3 Heat 3 John KIRBY Ireland 50.312 q    

4 Heat 1 Craig COX United Kingdom 50.452 q    

5 Heat 2 Radosław CZYŻ Poland 50.671 Q    

6 Heat 2 UMECHURUBA Udomsinachi Onyemachi ERETE Spain 50.992 q    

7 Heat 2 Mateusz CHYŁA Poland 51.463     

8 Heat 1 Felix TROGISCH Germany 52.083     

9 Heat 3 Michał BOROWIEC Poland 52.793     

10 Heat 3 Martin GAIM Germany 53.704     

11 Heat 2 Paweł DOBEK Poland 53.984     

12 Heat 2 Aivis STEMMERS Latvia 54.635     

13 Heat 1 Neil BRIMMER Malta 54.864     

14 Heat 3 Michal BRODA Czech Republic 57.415     

15 Heat 1 Gaëtan PIETTE Belgium 60.305     
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